LINENS
TABLE CLOTHS

90"x156"

72"X144"
54"X120"

90"X90"
81"x81"

72"X72"
64"X64"
54"X54"
Round 110"
Round 120"
Round 132"

Demask

WHITE
9.50 ea

9.00 ea
6.00 ea

6.10 ea
6.00 ea

4.50 ea
3.50 ea
3.30ea
11.00 ea
13.00 ea

COLOUR
10.50 ea

9.85ea
7.00 ea

7.10ea
7.00 ea

5.65 ea.
4.20ea
4.00 ea

Upon request

Upon request

Organza demask 120" round

Chair covers bow
Aprons
Cotton towels

NAPKINS

Plain
Demask

TABLE SKIRTING
White linen with clips

2.65ea.
3.00ea
0.85 ea

.55 ea
J0ea

Coloured linen with clips

TABLE ACCESSORIES

Salt & Pepper Shakers filled

Bread Baskets

Bud Vases clear or white
Table Number and Stands

Ashtrays
Five Arm Candelabra

11.00 ea.

linen

.70ea
n/a

1.60ft
1.80ft

1.20 set
.50 ea.
.50 ea.
.50 ea.
.50 ea.

12.00 ea.

TABLES

60"half moon

8 ft conference (18"w)
8ft banquet (seats 8-10)
6ft banquet (seats 6-8)
36 " round (seats 4)

48 " round (seats 6)

60" round (seats 8)

72" round ( seats 10-12)
24" round

Cocktail cri uiser 24"x42"
Cocktail cruiser 30"x42"
4 ft banquet

CHAIRS

Brown folding

White folding

Black folding

Padded stacking

White patio chairs

Bar stools (black -high back)
White Resin folding

Chiavari

CASINO EQUIPMENT -GAMES

Black Jack (with shoe)
Crown and Anchor with mat
Over and Under with mat
Money aprons

Bingo Machine with cards
Putting game

Draw drum med 18"
Draw drum small 14"
Draw drum acrylic large
Poker chip set (clay)
Poker chip tray (500)

10.00ea
13.00ea
10.50 ea

9.00 ea
9.00ea

9.00 ea
10.50 ea

19.00ea
8.00ea
14.00 ea.
15.00ea,
9.00 ea

1.55ea

1.85ea
1.70 ea
3.25ea
2.00ea.

10.00 ea.

5.50 ea
6.00 ea

55.00ea
45.00 ea
45.00ea

2,50 ea
30.00 ea
30.00 ea
25.00ea
15.00 ea
30.00 ea
20.00 ea

6.00 ea

TENTS FRAME
10x10
10x20
15x15
20x20
20x30
20x40
20x60
30x30

additonal sizes available upon request

170.00 ea
300.00 ea
325.00 ea

425.00 ea
500.00 ea

620.00 ea
940.00ea

850.00ea

lighting, sidewalls water

barrels, ashphalt and concrete setup subject to additional cost

ADDITIONAL PARTY NEEDS

patio Heaters with propane
Coat racks (chrome on wheels)
Coat hangers wooden

Coat hangers wire

Stanchions (chrome)

Black or Red Velvet ropes 6ft
White chains

Candy Floss machine

Snow Cone machine

Popcorn Machine on ci cart med
Popcorn Machine on table

Popcorn Machine on cart large
supplies additional cost

Brass Easel

Hanging Light (ball shape)
Mega Phone

Pipe and drape black o or white
STAGING / DANCE FLOOR
White lattice back drop 4x8
Dance Floor 3x3 dark oak
Stand up podium

Red Carpet 4x20

8x4x16 with steps

8x4x9 in carpet

Min order of $* $9000.00 for free delivery

100.00ea
15.00 ea
40ea

.10ea
9.50 ea
7.50 ea
3.00 ea
70.00 ea
70.00 ea
100.00 ea
70.00&4

, 120.00ea.

14.00ea
19.00ea
35.00 ea
8ft high 4.60ea

20.00 ea
15.00 ea
55.00ea
75.00 ea
45.00 ea
55.00 ea

Min order of $1 $120.00 required for delivery. Items should be

repacked In same contanalrs as delivered. Tables and chairs folded ready for pickup.

Prices In effect

Jan-20 Deliveries to main fieor only, e

PARTY RENTAL EQUIPMENT

FOR ALL

YOUR PARTY NEEDS

TEL: (416) 762-7417
TEL:(416) 762-2198
FAX: (416) 762-6399

www.eventcentrepartyrentals.com

LET'S MAKE YOUR EVENT A SUCCESS !

130 Industry St. Units 1-3
TORONTO, ON. MEM 4L8

HOURS:

Mon & Fri 8:30-5:30 pm
Tues-Thurs 8:30-5.00pm
Sat 8:30-1pm

Sundays closed



